STOCK LIST
LIGHTINGLIGHTING
IMAGE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION KELVIN BOX QTY STOCK RETAIL TRADE
PRO SERIES PANEL LIGHT - UGR<19  |  PMMA LGP  |  110LM/W  |  5 YEAR WARRANTY
SRPL600X600 -36W-UGR UGR<19 panel 600*600 36w white frame 3000K 6pcs/carton 659pcs £33.57 £30.34
SRPL600X600 -36W-UGR UGR<19 panel 600*600 36w white frame 4000k 6pcs/carton 990pcs £33.57 £30.34
SRPL600X600 -36W-UGR UGR<19 panel 600*600 36w white frame 6000K 6pcs/carton 970pcs £33.57 £30.34
SRPL300x1200 -36W-UGR UGR<19 panel 300*1200 36w white frame 3000K 6pcs/carton 1512pcs £35.56 £32.13
SRPL300x1200 -36W-UGR UGR<19 panel 300*1200 36w white frame 4000K 6pcs/carton 2209pcs £35.56 £32.13
SRPL300x1200 -36W-UGR UGR<19 panel 300*1200 36w white frame 6000K 6pcs/carton 1021pcs £35.56 £32.13
IMAGE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION KELVIN BOX QTY STOCK RETAIL TRADE
PREMIUM SERIES PANEL LIGHT -  PMMA LGP  |  110LM/W  |  5 YEAR WARRANTY
SRPL600x600-36W-H 36W led panel 600*600 white color 3000K 6pcs/carton 2672pcs £30.46 £27.52
SRPL600x600-36W-H 36W led panel 600*600 white color 4000K 6pcs/carton 1320pcs £30.46 £27.52
SRPL600x600-36W-H 36W led panel 600*600 white color 5000k 6pcs/carton 1505pcs £30.46 £27.52
SRPL600x600-36W-H 36W led panel 600*600 white color 6000K 6pcs/carton 2470pcs £30.46 £27.52
SRPL300x1200-36W-H 36W led panel 300*1200 white color 3000K 6pcs/carton 3176pcs £31.78 £28.72
SRPL300x1200-36W-H 36W led panel 300*1200 white color 4000K 6pcs/carton 5337pcs £31.78 £28.72
SRPL300x1200-36W-H 36W led panel 300*1200 white color 5000K 6pcs/carton 1000pcs £31.78 £28.72
SRPL300x1200-36W-H 36W led panel 300*1200 white color 6000K 6pcs/carton 2990pcs £31.78 £28.72
SRPL600x1200-60W-H 60W led panel 600*1200 silver color 3000K 4pcs/carton 487pcs £62.24 £56.25
SRPL600x1200-60W-H 60W led panel 600*1200 silver color 4000K 4pcs/carton 1166pcs £62.24 £56.25
SRPL600x1200-60W-H 60W led panel 600*1200 silver color 6000K 4pcs/carton 808pcs £62.24 £56.25
SRPL600x1200-60W-H 60W led panel 600*1200 white color 3000K 4pcs/carton 540pcs £62.24 £56.25
SRPL600x1200-60W-H 60W led panel 600*1200 white color 4000K 4pcs/carton 1535pcs £62.24 £56.25
SRPL600x1200-60W-H 60W led panel 600*1200 white color 6000K 4pcs/carton 1064pcs £62.24 £56.25
LED PANELS
LIGHTING
IMAGE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION KELVIN BOX QTY STOCK RETAIL TRADE
ESSENTIAL SERIES PANEL LIGHT PMMA LGP  |  85LM/W  |  5 YEAR WARRANTY
SRPL300x300-18W 18W led panel 300*300 silver color 3000K 10pcs/carton 854pcs £16.55 £14.96
SRPL300x300-18W 18W led panel 300*300 silver color 4000K 10pcs/carton 409pcs £16.55 £14.96
SRPL300x300-18W 18W led panel 300*300 silver color 6000K 10pcs/carton 2794pcs £16.55 £14.96
SRPL300x300-18W 18W led panel 300*300 white color 3000K 10pcs/carton 314pcs £16.55 £14.96
SRPL300x300-18W 18W led panel 300*300 white color 4000K 10pcs/carton 21pcs £16.55 £14.96
SRPL300x300-18W 18W led panel 300*300 white color 6000K 10pcs/carton 47pcs £16.55 £14.96
SRPL300x600-24W 24w led panel 300*600 silver color 3000K 6pcs/carton 1494pcs £24.21 £21.88
SRPL300x600-24W 24w led panel 300*600 silver color 4000K 6pcs/carton 459pcs £24.21 £21.88
SRPL300x600-24W 24w led panel 300*600 silver color 6000K 6pcs/carton 1689pcs £24.21 £21.88
SRPL300x600-24W 24w led panel 300*600 white color 3000K 6pcs/carton 756pcs £24.21 £21.88
SRPL300x600-24W 24w led panel 300*600 white color 4000K 6pcs/carton 936pcs £24.21 £21.88
SRPL300x600-24W 24w led panel 300*600 white color 6000K 6pcs/carton 377pcs £24.21 £21.88
SRPL300x1200-40W 40W led panel 300*1200 silver color 3000K 6pcs/carton 991pcs £30.46 £27.52
SRPL300x1200-40W 40W led panel 300*1200 silver color 4000K 6pcs/carton 5110pcs £30.46 £27.52
SRPL300x1200-40W 40W led panel 300*1200 silver color 5000k 6pcs/carton 1020pcs £30.46 £27.52
SRPL300x1200-40W 40W led panel 300*1200 silver color 6000k 6pcs/carton 1898pcs £30.46 £27.52
SRPL300x1500-45W 45W led panel 300*1500 silver color 3000K 4pcs/carton 161pcs £49.00 £44.28
SRPL300x1500-45W 45W led panel 300*1500 silver color 4000K 4pcs/carton 949pcs £49.00 £44.28
SRPL300x1500-45W 45W led panel 300*1500 silver color 6000K 4pcs/carton 287pcs £49.00 £44.28
SRPL600x600-40W 40W led panel 600*600 silver color 3000K 6pcs/carton 1440pcs £25.82 £23.34
SRPL600x600-40W 40W led panel 600*600 silver color 4000K 6pcs/carton 4774pcs £25.82 £23.34
SRPL600x600-40W 40W led panel 600*600 silver color 5000k 6pcs/carton 287pcs £25.82 £23.34
SRPL600x600-40W 40W led panel 600*600 silver color 6000k 6pcs/carton 4224pcs £25.82 £23.34
SRPL600x600-40W 40W led panel 4014 600*600 white color 6000k 6pcs/carton 2021pcs £25.82 £23.34
LED PANELS (CONT)
LIGHTING
IMAGE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION KELVIN BOX QTY STOCK RETAIL TRADE
CIRCULAR PANEL LIGHT PMMA LGP  |  80LM/W  |  5 YEAR WARRANTY
SRPL600X600 -36W-H(Circular) 36W  LED panel  600*600  white color 3000k 6pcs/carton 167pcs £35.76 £32.31
SRPL600X600 -36W-H(Circular) 36W  LED panel  600*600  white color 4000k 6pcs/carton 261pcs £35.76 £32.31
SRPL600X600 -36W-H(Circular) 36W  LED panel  600*600  white color 6000k 6pcs/carton 192pcs £35.76 £32.31
OVAL PANEL LIGHT PMMA LGP  |  80LM/W  |  5 YEAR WARRANTY
SRPL300X1200 -36W-H(Oval) 36W  LED panel  300*1200  white color 3000k 6pcs/carton 199pcs £37.08 £33.51
SRPL300X1200 -36W-H(Oval) 36W  LED panel  300*1200  white color 4000k 6pcs/carton 277pcs £37.08 £33.51
SRPL300X1200 -36W-H(Oval) 36W  LED panel  300*1200  white color 6000k 6pcs/carton 198pcs £37.08 £33.51
IMAGE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION KELVIN BOX QTY STOCK RETAIL TRADE
PANEL FRAMES
SPLF-600*600 Mounting frame for led panel 600*600 silver / 10pcs/carton 9825pcs £11.93 £10.78
SPLF-600*600 Mounting frame for led panel 600*600 white / 10pcs/carton 4324pcs £11.93 £10.78
SPLF-300*1200 Mounting frame for led panel 300*1200 silver / 10pcs/carton 10054pcs £12.63 £11.42
SPLF-300*1200 Mounting frame for led panel 300*1200 white / 10pcs/carton 1162pcs £12.63 £11.42
SPLF-600*1200 Mounting frame for led panel 600*1200 silver / 10pcs/carton 1934pcs £14.04 £12.69
SPLF-600*1200 Mounting frame for led panel 600*1200 white / 10pcs/carton 1906pcs £14.04 £12.69
SPLF-300*1500 Mounting frame for led panel 300*1500 silver / 10pcs/carton 316pcs £14.04 £12.69
SPLF-300*300 Mounting frame for led panel 300*300 silver / 10pcs/carton 1252pcs £7.02 £6.34
SPLF-300*300 Mounting frame for led panel 300*300 white / 10pcs/carton 1106pcs £7.02 £6.34
SPLF-300*600 Mounting frame for led panel 300*600 silver / 10pcs/carton 2608pcs £9.83 £8.88
SPLF-300*600 Mounting frame for led panel 300*600 white / 10pcs/carton 1627pcs £9.83 £8.88
IMAGE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION KELVIN BOX QTY STOCK RETAIL TRADE
EMERGENCY PACK 5 YEAR WARRANTY
RBF55/3/M3/B/S 60W  Universal LED Emergency Pack / / 10pcs £45.33 £40.80
LED PANELS (CONT)
LIGHTING
IMAGE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION KELVIN BOX QTY STOCK RETAIL TRADE
SLIMLINE CEILING LIGHT 5 YEAR WARRANTY
SRPL600-36W 36W 2835 led round panel 600mm 3000-3500k 6pcs/carton 0pcs £66.22 £59.84
SRPL600-36W 36W 2835 led round panel 600mm 4000-4500k 6pcs/carton 1pcs £66.22 £59.84
SRPL600-36W 36W 2835 led round panel 600mm 6000-6500k 6pcs/carton 42pcs £66.22 £59.84
SRPL600-36W RGB 36W 2835 led panel 600mm round type RGB 6pcs/carton 21pcs £72.84 £65.82
SRPL300-24W 24W 2835 led round panel 300mm 3000-3500k 20pcs/carton 80pcs £22.62 £20.44
SRPL300-24W 24W 2835 led round panel 300mm 4000-4500k 20pcs/carton 27pcs £22.62 £20.44
SRPL300-24W 24W 2835 led round panel 300mm 6000-6500k 20pcs/carton 35pcs £22.62 £20.44
SRPL225-18W 18W 2835 led round panel 225mm 3000-3500k 20pcs/carton 272pcs £15.73 £14.22
SRPL225-18W 18W 2835 led round panel 225mm 4000-4500k 20pcs/carton 1067pcs £15.73 £14.22
SRPL225-18W 18W 2835 led round panel 225mm 6000-6500k 20pcs/carton 511pcs £15.73 £14.22
SRPL170-12W 12W 2835 led round panel 170mm 3000-3500k 50pcs/carton 383pcs £10.05 £9.08
SRPL170-12W 12W 2835 led round panel 170mm 4000-4500k 50pcs/carton 1146pcs £10.05 £9.08
SRPL170-12W 12W 2835 led round panel 170mm 6000-6500k 50pcs/carton 246pcs £10.05 £9.08
SRPL120-6W 6W 2835 led round panel 120mm 3000-3500k 50pcs/carton 361pcs £8.07 £7.29
SRPL120-6W 6W 2835 led round panel 120mm 4000-4500k 50pcs/carton 740pcs £8.07 £7.29
SRPL120-6W 6W 2835 led round panel 120mm 6000-6500k 50pcs/carton 299pcs £8.07 £7.29
LED DOWNLIGHTS
LIGHTING
IMAGE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION KELVIN BOX QTY STOCK RETAIL TRADE
LED DOWNLIGHT 5 YEAR WARRANTY
SDL09W-230V 4 Inch led down light 9w 3000-3500k 60pcs/carton 291pcs £11.91 £10.76
SDL09W-230V 4 Inch led down light 9w 4000-4500k 60pcs/carton 1359pcs £11.91 £10.76
SDL09W-230V 4 Inch led down light 9w 6000-6500k 60pcs/carton 157pcs £11.91 £10.76
SDL12W-230V 5 Inch led down light 12w 3000-3500k 40pcs/carton 2593pcs £15.07 £13.62
SDL12W-230V 5 Inch led down light 12w 4000-4500k 40pcs/carton 478pcs £15.07 £13.62
SDL12W-230V 5 Inch led down light 12w 6000-6500k 40pcs/carton 303pcs £15.07 £13.62
SDL18W-230V 6 Inch led down light 18w 3000-3500k 30pcs/carton 1360pcs £18.98 £17.15
SDL18W-230V 6 Inch led down light 18w 4000-4500k 30pcs/carton 1357pcs £18.98 £17.15
SDL18W-230V 6 Inch led down light 18w 6000-6500k 30pcs/carton 196pcs £18.98 £17.15
SDL24W-230V 6 Inch led down light 24w 3000-3500k 30pcs/carton 943pcs £20.25 £18.30
SDL24W-230V 6 Inch led down light 24w 4000-4500k 30pcs/carton 1457pcs £20.25 £18.30
SDL24W-230V 6 Inch led down light 24w 6000-6500k 30pcs/carton 255pcs £20.25 £18.30
DL30W-230V 8 Inch led down light 30w 3000-3500k 20pcs/carton 468pcs £23.02 £20.80
DL30W-230V 8 Inch led down light 30w 4000-4500k 20pcs/carton 186pcs £23.02 £20.80
DL30W-230V 8 Inch led down light 30w 6000-6500k 20pcs/carton 119pcs £23.02 £20.80
LED DOWNLIGHTS (CONT)
LIGHTING
IMAGE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION KELVIN BOX QTY STOCK RETAIL TRADE
SUPER SERIES LED DOWNLIGHT 5 YEAR WARRANTY
SDL07W-230V-S 3.5inch LED down light 7w.114mm, hole 90mm 3000-3500k 150pcs/carton 2085pcs £5.96 £5.39
SDL07W-230V-S 3.5inch LED down light 7w.114mm, hole 90mm 4000-4500k 150pcs/carton 5306pcs £5.96 £5.39
SDL07W-230V-S 3.5inch LED down light 7w.114mm, hole 90mm 6000-6500k 150pcs/carton 900pcs £5.96 £5.39
SDL12W-230V-S 4inch LED down light 12w.140mm, hole 110mm 3000-3500k 100pcs/carton 2099pcs £6.61 £5.97
SDL12W-230V-S 4inch LED down light 12w.140mm, hole 110mm 4000-4500k 100pcs/carton 2881pcs £6.61 £5.97
SDL12W-230V-S 4inch LED down light 12w.140mm, hole 110mm 6000-6500k 100pcs/carton 954pcs £6.61 £5.97
SDL05W-230V-S 2.5inch LED down light 5w.96mm, hole 75mm 3000-3500k 150pcs/carton 23pcs £3.47 £3.14
SDL05W-230V-S 2.5inch LED down light 5w.96mm, hole 75mm 4000-4500k 150pcs/carton 1272pcs £3.47 £3.14
SDL05W-230V-S 2.5inch LED down light 5w.96mm, hole 75mm 6000-6500k 150pcs/carton 201pcs £3.47 £3.14
SDL18W-230V-S 6inch LED down light 18w.190mm, hole 155mm 3000-3500k 60pcs/carton 3998pcs £7.92 £7.16
SDL18W-230V-S 6inch LED down light 18w.190mm, hole 155mm 4000-4500k 60pcs/carton 5112pcs £7.92 £7.16
SDL18W-230V-S 6inch LED down light 18w.190mm, hole 155mm 6000-6500k 60pcs/carton 1171pcs £7.92 £7.16
LED DOWNLIGHTS (CONT)
LIGHTING
IMAGE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION KELVIN BOX QTY STOCK RETAIL TRADE
LED UFO HIGH BAY LIGHTS 130LM/W  |  MEANWELL DRIVER  |  PHILIPS LUMILEDS  |  NON-DIMMABLE  |  5YEAR WARRANTY
SRHB100W -230V-UFO-M 100W UFO high bay Meanwell driver inside 3000k 4pcs/carton 80pcs £71.50 £64.61
SRHB100W -230V-UFO-M 100W UFO high bay Meanwell driver inside 4000k 4pcs/carton 2801pcs £71.50 £64.61
SRHB100W -230V-UFO-M 100W UFO high bay Meanwell driver inside 6000k 4pcs/carton 1836pcs £71.50 £64.61
SRHB150W -230V-UFO-M 150W UFO high bay Meanwell driver inside 3000k 3pcs/carton 88pcs £88.03 £79.55
SRHB150W -230V-UFO-M 150W UFO high bay Meanwell driver inside 4000k 3pcs/carton 1204pcs £88.03 £79.55
SRHB150W -230V-UFO-M 150W UFO high bay Meanwell driver inside 6000k 3pcs/carton 1094pcs £88.03 £79.55
SRHB200W -230V-UFO-M 200W UFO high bay Meanwell driver inside 3000k 3pcs/carton 87pcs £107.59 £97.22
SRHB200W -230V-UFO-M 200W UFO high bay Meanwell driver inside 4000k 3pcs/carton 1648pcs £107.59 £97.22
SRHB200W -230V-UFO-M 200W UFO high bay Meanwell driver inside 6000k 3pcs/carton 1314pcs £107.59 £97.22
SRHB240W -230V-UFO-M 240W UFO high bay Meanwell driver inside 3000k 2pcs/carton 90pcs £124.13 £112.17
SRHB240W -230V-UFO-M 240W UFO high bay Meanwell driver inside 4000k 2pcs/carton 1425pcs £124.13 £112.17
SRHB240W -230V-UFO-M 240W UFO high bay Meanwell driver inside 6000k 2pcs/carton 3615pcs £124.13 £112.17
PHILIPS HIGH BAY LIGHTS 125LM/W  |  PHILIPS DRIVER  |  PHILIPS LUMILEDS  |  DIMMABLE  |  5YEAR WARRANTY
SRHB100W -230V-UFO-P 100W UFO high bay Philips driver inside 3000k 4pcs/carton 78pcs £65.83 £59.49
SRHB100W -230V-UFO-P 100W UFO high bay Philips driver inside 4000k 4pcs/carton 2293pcs £65.83 £59.49
SRHB100W -230V-UFO-P 100W UFO high bay Philips driver inside 6000k 4pcs/carton 3937pcs £65.83 £59.49
SRHB150W -230V-UFO-P 150W UFO high bay Philips driver inside 3000k 3pcs/carton 87pcs £80.98 £73.18
SRHB150W -230V-UFO-P 150W UFO high bay Philips driver inside 4000k 3pcs/carton 2158pcs £80.98 £73.18
SRHB150W -230V-UFO-P 150W UFO high bay Philips driver inside 6000k 3pcs/carton 3707pcs £80.98 £73.18
SRHB200W -230V-UFO-P 200W UFO high bay Philips driver inside 3000k 3pcs/carton 88pcs £99.23 £89.67
SRHB200W -230V-UFO-P 200W UFO high bay Philips driver inside 4000k 3pcs/carton 1015pcs £99.23 £89.67
SRHB200W -230V-UFO-P 200W UFO high bay Philips driver inside 6000k 3pcs/carton 4009pcs £99.23 £89.67
LED HIGH BAY
LIGHTING
IMAGE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION KELVIN BOX QTY STOCK RETAIL TRADE
LED TRI PROOF WITHOUT THROUGH WIRING  |  120LM/W  |  OSRAM DRIVER  |  IP65  |  3 YEAR WARRANTY
SR05-24W-630 60cm 24W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes without through wiring 4000k 12pcs/carton 222pcs £16.29 £14.72
SR05-24W-630 60cm 24W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes without through wiring 6000k 12pcs/carton 282pcs £16.29 £14.72
SR05-36W-1230 120cm 36W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes without through wiring 3000k 9pcs/carton 129pcs £22.12 £19.99
SR05-36W-1230 120cm 36W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes without through wiring 4000K 9pcs/carton 404pcs £22.12 £19.99
SR05-36W-1230 120cm 36W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes without through wiring 6000K 9pcs/carton 683pcs £22.12 £19.99
SR05-50W-1530 150cm 50W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes without through wiring 3000k 9pcs/carton 155pcs £26.02 £23.52
SR05-50W-1530 150cm 50W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes without through wiring 4000K 9pcs/carton 0pcs £26.02 £23.52
SR05-50W-1530 150cm 50W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes without through wiring 6000K 9pcs/carton 428pcs £26.02 £23.52
LED TRI PROOF WITH THROUGH WIRING  |  120LM/W  |  OSRAM DRIVER  |  IP65  |  3 YEAR WARRANTY
SR05-24W-630-QI 60cm 24W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes with through wiring 3000k 12pcs/carton 177pcs £17.61 £15.92
SR05-24W-630-QI 60cm 24W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes with through wiring 4000k 12pcs/carton 462pcs £17.61 £15.92
SR05-24W-630-QI 60cm 24W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes with through wiring 6000k 9pcs/carton 300pcs £17.61 £15.92
SR05-36W-1230-QI 120cm 36W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes with through wiring 3000k 9pcs/carton 260pcs £24.10 £21.78
SR05-36W-1230-QI 120cm 36W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes with through wiring 4000K 9pcs/carton 750pcs £24.10 £21.78
SR05-36W-1230-QI 120cm 36W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes with through wiring 6000K 9pcs/carton 958pcs £24.10 £21.78
SR05-50W-1530-QI 150cm 50W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes with through wiring 3000K 9pcs/carton 405pcs £28.67 £25.91
SR05-50W-1530-QI 150cm 50W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes with through wiring 4000k 9pcs/carton 219pcs £28.67 £25.91
SR05-50W-1530-QI 150cm 50W IP65 Tri-proof led tubes with through wiring 6000K 9pcs/carton 596pcs £28.67 £25.91
LINEAR LED
LIGHTING
IMAGE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION KELVIN BOX QTY STOCK RETAIL TRADE
LED HIGH BAY TUBE 120LM/W  |  MEANWELL DRIVER  |  5YEAR WARRANTY
SHBT70WSMD-230V 70W 350MM high bay tube 4000k 4pcs/carton 56pcs £82.11 £74.20
SHBT70WSMD-230V 70W 350MM high bay tube 6000k 4pcs/carton 60pcs £82.11 £74.20
SHBT100WSMD-230V 100W 500MM high bay tube 4000k 2pcs/carton 142pcs £99.33 £89.75
SHBT100WSMD-230V 100W 500MM high bay tube 6000k 2pcs/carton 27pcs £99.33 £89.75
SHBT150WSMD-230V 150W 750MM high bay tube 4000k 2pcs/carton 171pcs £115.88 £104.71
SHBT150WSMD-230V 150W 750MM high bay tube 6000k 2pcs/carton 0pcs £115.88 £104.71
SHBT200WSMD-230V 200W 1000MM high bay tube 4000k 2pcs/carton 127pcs £145.22 £131.22
SHBT200WSMD-230V 200W 1000MM high bay tube 6000k 2pcs/carton 29pcs £145.22 £131.22
SHBT250WSMD-230V 250W 1200MM high bay tube 4000k 2pcs/carton 30pcs £175.81 £158.86
SHBT250WSMD-230V 250W 1200MM high bay tube 6000k 2pcs/carton 47pcs £175.81 £158.86
IMAGE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION KELVIN BOX QTY STOCK RETAIL TRADE
LINEAR LED LIGHT 5YEAR WARRANTY
SLL18WSMD 600mm 2835 led linear light 18w 4000-4500k 20pcs/carton 32pcs £19.65 £17.76
SLL36WSMD 1200mm 2835 led linear light 36w 4000-4500k 10pcs/carton 2pcs £26.67 £24.10
SLL48WSMD 1500mm 2835 led linear light 48w 4000-4500k 10pcs/carton 1374pcs £33.69 £30.44
LINEAR LED (CONT)
LIGHTING
IMAGE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION KELVIN BOX QTY STOCK RETAIL TRADE
LED FLOOD LIGHT - IPAD SERIES   5YEAR WARRANTY
STG-10W-230V-IPAD 10W thin flood light white housing 3000K 60pcs/carton 782pcs £6.46 £5.84
STG-10W-230V-IPAD 10W thin flood light white housing 4000K 60pcs/carton 722pcs £6.46 £5.84
STG-10W-230V-IPAD 10W thin flood light white housing 6000K 60pcs/carton 789pcs £6.46 £5.84
STG-30W-230V-IPAD 30W thin flood light white housing 3000K 30pcs/carton 607pcs £10.95 £9.89
STG-30W-230V-IPAD 30W thin flood light white housing 4000K 30pcs/carton 565pcs £10.95 £9.89
STG-30W-230V-IPAD 30W thin flood light white housing 6000K 30pcs/carton 485pcs £10.95 £9.89
STG-50W-230V-IPAD 50w thin flood light white housing 3000K 20pcs/carton 398pcs £16.25 £14.68
STG-50W-230V-IPAD 50w thin flood light white housing 4000K 20pcs/carton 890pcs £16.25 £14.68
STG-50W-230V-IPAD 50w thin flood light white housing 6000K 20pcs/carton 471pcs £16.25 £14.68
STG-10W-230V-IPAD 10W thin flood light Black housing 3000K 60pcs/carton 349pcs £6.46 £5.84
STG-10W-230V-IPAD 10W thin flood light Black housing 4000K 60pcs/carton 283pcs £6.46 £5.84
STG-10W-230V-IPAD 10W thin flood light Black housing 6000K 60pcs/carton 481pcs £6.46 £5.84
STG-30W-230V-IPAD 30W thin flood light Black housing 3000K 30pcs/carton 506pcs £10.95 £9.89
STG-30W-230V-IPAD 30W thin flood light Black housing 4000K 30pcs/carton 296pcs £10.95 £9.89
STG-30W-230V-IPAD 30W thin flood light Black housing 6000K 30pcs/carton 765pcs £10.95 £9.89
STG-50W-230V-IPAD 50w thin flood light Black housing 3000K 20pcs/carton 349pcs £16.25 £14.68
STG-50W-230V-IPAD 50w thin flood light Black housing 4000K 20pcs/carton 558pcs £16.25 £14.68
STG-50W-230V-IPAD 50w thin flood light Black housing 6000K 20pcs/carton 471pcs £16.25 £14.68
LED FLOOD LIGHTS
LIGHTING
IMAGE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION KELVIN BOX QTY STOCK RETAIL TRADE
LED FLOOD LIGHT - HIGH POWERED SERIES   5YEAR WARRANTY
STG-50W-230V-5000K 50W high powered flood light black housing 5000K / 10pcs £33.30 £29.97
STG-70W-230V-4000K 70W high powered flood light black housing 4000K / 10pcs £46.73 £51.93
STG-70W-230V-5000K 70W high powered flood light black housing 5000K / 10pcs £46.73 £51.93
STG-70W-230V-5000K 70W high powered flood light black housing 6000K / 10pcs £46.73 £51.93
STG-100W-230V-4000K 100W high powered flood light black housing 4000K / 6pcs £73.25 £65.93
STG-100W-230V-6000K 100W high powered flood light black housing 6000K / 6pcs £73.25 £65.93
STG-150W-230V-4000K 150W high powered flood light black housing 4000K / 6pcs £90.57 £81.51
STG-150W-230V-6000K 150W high powered flood light black housing 6000K / 6pcs £90.57 £81.51
STG-200W-230V-4000K 200W high powered flood light black housing 4000K / 3pcs £114.53 £103.07
STG-200W-230V-4000K 200W high powered flood light black housing 6000K / 3pcs £114.53 £103.07
LED FLOOD LIGHTS (CONT)
LIGHTING